
 
                  ISSF WCF AL AIN – U.A.E 
                  9 – 14 OCTOBER 2019 
                  PRELIMINARY COMPETITION SCHEDULE  
 
Date / Day Time Details 
9th October 
Wednesday 

 Arrival of Delegations 

10th October 
Thursday 

09:00 Pre-Event Training TRAP – SKEET, 75t 
 

11th October 
Friday 

09:00 
10:00 

Qualification Day 1 TRAP, 75t 
Qualification Day 1 SKEET, 75t 

12th October 
Saturday 

09:00 
10:00 
13:15 
14:00 
15:45 
16:30 
17:45 

Qualification Day 2 TRAP, 50t 
Qualification Day 2 SKEET, 50t 
Final TRAP Women 
Final TRAP Men 
Final SKEET Women 
Final SKEET Men 
Awards 

13th October 
Sunday 

09:00 
10:00 

President’s Trophy Mixed Team TRAP – Qualification 75t (pairs by draw) 
President’s Trophy Mixed Team SKEET – Qualification 75t (pairs by draw) 
President’s Trophy Mixed team TRAP Final/Medal Matches 
President’s Trophy Mixed team SKEET Final/Medal Matches 
Awards 

14th October 
Monday 

 Departure of Delegations 

 


