ISSF WCF AL AIN – U.A.E 9 – 14 OCTOBER 2019 PRELIMINARY COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Date / Day	Time	Details
9th October		Arrival of Delegations
Wednesday		
10th October	09:00	Pre-Event Training TRAP – SKEET, 75t
Thursday		
11th October	09:00	Qualification Day 1 TRAP, 75t
Friday	10:00	Qualification Day 1 SKEET, 75t
12th October	09:00	Qualification Day 2 TRAP, 50t
Saturday	10:00	Qualification Day 2 SKEET, 50t
	13:15	Final TRAP Women
	14:00	Final TRAP Men
	15:45	Final SKEET Women
	16:30	Final SKEET Men
	17:45	Awards
13th October	09:00	President's Trophy Mixed Team TRAP – Qualification 75t (pairs by draw)
Sunday	10:00	President's Trophy Mixed Team SKEET – Qualification 75t (pairs by draw)
		President's Trophy Mixed team TRAP Final/Medal Matches
		President's Trophy Mixed team SKEET Final/Medal Matches
		Awards
14 th October		Departure of Delegations
Monday		